ELECTION OF COUNCILLORS FOR THE
BOROUGH OF SURREY HEATH

7 MAY 2015
REPORT OF THE RETURNING OFFICER
|, Karen Whelan, the Returning Officer, hereby report the results of the

election of councillors for the Borough of Surrey Heath held on 7 May 2015 as
follows:

BAGSHOT WARD

HUTCHINSON, Ruth Christabel 1,061 Elected
LYLE, Nick 511
MALCAUS-COOPER, Katia 1,302 Elected
WHITE, Valerie 1,897 Elected
WILLGOSS, Andrew J 685

YU, Jarmila 983

BISLEY WARD

MANSFIELD David John 1,204 Elected
PRICE, Wynne Stewart 951 Elected
RAYNOR, Mike 679
CHOBHAM WARD

GREGORIOUS, Carol A 966
ROWBOTHAM, Christopher 819

TEDDER, Pat 1,085 Elected
WHEELER, Victoria E 1,007 Elected

FRIMLEY WARD

ALLEN, David 1,899 Elected
BARNARD Alan Russell 773

MANSELL, Bruce 1,679 Elected
MCKEE, Robert 834

SAMS, lan George 1,601 Elected
FRIMLEY GREEN WARD

BRIMICOMBE, Juliana 145
CHAPMAN, Paul J 727

CLARK, Duncan James 948
FERGUSON, Cindy 729

HILL, Eddie 529

LEWIS, Oliver A 1,323 Elected
NELSON, Max J 1,264 Elected
PITT, Chris 1,503 Elected
WHITCROFT, Catherine M 864

HEATHERSIDE WARD




CULLEN, lan

ILNICKI, Paul Frederick
LYTLE, Jonathan S A
TAPPER, Graham Francis

LIGHTWATER WARD

BEERE, Rob

GALLIFORD, Sharon Rose

GANDHUM, Surinder Singh
HARDLESS, Robert
JENNINGS-EVANS, Rebecca Philippa
Jane

SHEEHAN, Mick

WINTERTON, John Leonard

MYTCHETT AND DEEPCUT WARD

Deach, Paul

EMUSS, John A
FENNELL, Craig Victor
OLMO, Jacques

POTTER, Jo

STOKES, Adam Philip
WHITCROFT, David Leslie

OLD DEAN WARD

BAKAR, Abu

BATES, Rodney John
CHAMBERS, Nick
GERRED, Heather Lorraine

PARKSIDE WARD

BENNIE, Fran

HAWKINS, Edward Francis
HAWKINS, Josephine Mary
PROWSE, Hazel Anne
RATIRAM, Darryl

ST MICHAELS WARD

CLARIDGE Richard Dean
DOUGAN, Colin
MCCLAFFERTY Alan
ROWLANDS Murray Chesterton

ST PAULS WARD

ADAMS, Dan
CHAPMAN, Bill

1,870
2,256
1,580
1,475

948
591
2,038
607
2,160

529
1,906

1,871
1,065
1,378
668
1,403
921
934

611
771
724
704

1,031
2,280
2,175

870
1,831

773
1,308
1,108

665

2,480
2,440
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CHAPMAN, Vivienne Eve
PHILIPPSON, Mike

TOWN WARD

BROOKS, Richard
HARMAN, Phyllis Eveline
PERRY Robin Edward
PHILIPPSON, Linda
SMITH, Martin Abbott
TONKS, Paul Antony

WATCHETTS WARD

GIBBS, Brian Henry Martin

LEWIS, David John

MORLEY, Charlotte Mary
NWOKEOMA, Jefferson Felix Arinze

WEST END WARD

ALLEWAY, Graham Victor George
DOUCH, Judy

PAGE, Adrian Robert

PRICE, Nic

WINDLESHAM WARD

GIBSON, Moira Lillian
STURT, Conrad
WHITCROFT, Helen Laura
WILLIAMS, Margaret Mary
WILSON, Richard Michael

2,432
562

1,367
407
1,163
363
394
234

676
1,623
1,515

442

948
614
1,365
1,002

1,700
1,692
270
338
305

Returning Officer

Surrey Heath House
Knoll Road
Camberley

Surrey

GU15 3HD
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